Industries:
•	 Manufacturing
•	 Agriculture
•	 Construction
•	 Mining and Metals
•	 Processing
•	 Material Handling
•	 Automotive

•	 Packaging	 •	 Security Detention Centers
•	 Semiconductor	 •	 Energy
Ordering Information
Input Output  Fixed option Alarms  Model: AC110-240V  Model: AC/DC24V
Temp. & Analog Out1: Relay --- 3 relays E5CC-RX3A5M-000 E5CC-RX3D5M-000
Event Input 2, Transfer output E5CC-RX3A5M-006  E5CC-RX3D5M-006
Event Input 2, Remote SP E5CC-RX3A5M-007 E5CC-RX3D5M-007
Out1: Voltage (pulse) --- E5CC-QX3A5M-000 E5CC-QX3D5M-000
Event Input 2, Heater Burnout SSR
defect detection
E5CC-QX3A5M-001 E5CC-QX3D5M-001
Communication 3-phase heater alarm E5CC-QX3A5M-003 E5CC-QX3D5M-003
Event Input 2, Transfer output E5CC-QX3A5M-006 E5CC-QX3D5M-006
Event Input 2, Remote SP E5CC-QX3A5M-007 E5CC-QX3D5M-007
Temp. & Analog Out1: Voltage (pulse) --- E5CC-QQ3A5M-000 E5CC-QQ3D5M-000
Event Input 2, Heater Burnout SSR
defect detection
E5CC-QQ3A5M-001 E5CC-QQ3D5M-001
Out1: Linear current --- E5CC-CX3A5M-000 E5CC-CX3D5M-000
Event Input 2, Transfer output E5CC-CX3A5M-006 E5CC-CX3D5M-006
Event Input 2, Remote SP E5CC-CX3A5M-007 E5CC-CX3D5M-007
P24I-E-01            Note: Specifications are subject to change.                          © 2015 Omron Electronics LLC                          Printed in U.S.A.
Printed on recycled paper.
OMRON AUTOMATION AND SAFETY • THE AMERICAS HEADQUARTERS • Chicago, IL USA • 847.843.7900 • 800.556.6766 • www.omron247.com
M439

•	 Packaging	 •	 Energy
•	 Semiconductor
Ordering Information
Input Output  Fixed option Alarms Model: 100-240 VAC Model: 24 VAC/VDC
Temp. & Analog Out 1: Relay Communication only 0 E5DC-RX0ASM-015 E5DC-RX0DSM-015
--- 2 E5DC-RX2ASM-000 E5DC-RX2DSM-000
Heater burnout and SSR defect detection,
Communication
E5DC-RX2ASM-002 E5DC-RX2DSM-002
Heater burnout and SSR defect detection,
Event input 1
E5DC-RX2ASM-017 E5DC-RX2DSM-017
Out 1: Voltage (pulse) Communication only 0 E5DC-QX0ASM-015 E5DC-QX0DSM-015
--- 2 E5DC-QX2ASM-000 E5DC-QX2DSM-000
Heater burnout and SSR defect detection,
Communication
E5DC-QX2ASM-002 E5DC-QX2DSM-002
Heater burnout and SSR defect detection,
Event input 1
E5DC-QX2ASM-017 E5DC-QX2DSM-017
Out 1: Current Communication only 0 E5DC-CX0ASM-015 E5DC-CX0DSM-015
--- 2 E5DC-CX2ASM-000 E5DC-CX2DSM-000
Communication only E5DC-CX2ASM-015 E5DC-CX2DSM-015
Event input E5DC-CX2ASM-016 E5DC-CX2DSM-016
P52I-E-01            Note: Specifications are subject to change.                          © 2015 Omron Electronics LLC                          Printed in U.S.A.
Printed on recycled paper.
OMRON AUTOMATION AND SAFETY • THE AMERICAS HEADQUARTERS • Chicago, IL USA • 847.843.7900 • 800.556.6766 • www.omron247.com
P234

•	 Packaging	 •	 Security Detention Centers
•	 Semiconductor	 •	 Energy
Ordering Information
UL 508 Approved
•	 Wide operating temperature (-40 to + 70°C) to
guarantee operation and stability
•	 Double set of DC output terminals provide greater
flexibility when designing your application, allowing up to four wires to be
connected to the positive and negative terminals respectively.
•	 High efficiency (90%) to reduce energy consumption and heat
build-up in the cabinet
•	 Power Boost function (120%) instills longevity when used with
inductive loads
•	 Omron designed DIN rail mounting clip provides better vibration resistance
and allow for easy installation
•	 Global safety certifications; Class 1 Div 2 rated
•	 5-year warranty
Power rating Input voltage Output voltage Output current Boost Current Model
15 W Single Phase
100 to 240 VAC
90 to 350 VDC
5 V 3 A 3.6 A S8VK-G01505
12 V 1.2 A 1.44 A S8VK-G01512
24 V 0.65 A 0.78 A S8VK-G01524
30 W 5 V 5 A 6 A S8VK-G03005
12 V 2.5 A 3 A S8VK-G03012
24 V 1.3 A 1.56 A S8VK-G03024
60 W 12 V 4.5 A 5.4 A S8VK-G06012
24 V 2.5 A 3 A S8VK-G06024
120 W 24 V 5 A 6 A S8VK-G12024
240 W 24 V 10 A 12 A S8VK-G24024
48 V 5 A 6 A S8VK-G24048
480 W 24 V 20 A 24 A S8VK-G48024
48 V 10 A 12 A S8VK-G48048
5ALL M
ODELS FIVE Y
E
A

•	 Packaging	 •	 Security Detention Centers
•	 Semiconductor	 •	 Energy
Ordering Information
UL 508 Approved
5ALL M
ODELS FIVE Y
E
A
R
W
ARRANTY
•	 Wide operating temperature (-40 to + 70°C) to
guarantee operation and stability
•	 Wide range input (340 to 576 VAC)  allows units to
be used for global applications
•	 High efficiency (91%) to reduce energy consumption
and heat build-up in the cabinet
•	 Power Boost function (120%) instills longevity when used
with inductive loads
•	 Units can be wired for series or parallel operation
•	 Global safety certifications; Class 1 Div 2 rated
•	 5-year warranty
Input voltage Power rating Output voltage Output current Boost Current Model
3x 380 to 480 VAC
2x 380 to 480 VAC
120 W 24 V 5 A 6 A S8VK-T12024
240 W 10 A 12 A S8VK-T24024
480 W 20 A 24 A S8VK-T48024
960 W 40 A 48 A S8VK-T96024
P26I-E-01            Note: Specifications are subject to change.                          © 2015 Omron Electronics LLC                          Printed in U.S.A.
Printed on recycled paper.
OMRON AUTOMATION AND SAFETY • THE AMERICAS HEADQUARTERS • Chicago, IL USA • 847.843.7900 • 800.556.6766 • www.omron247.com
R226

•	 Packaging	 •	 Energy
•	 Semiconductor
Ordering Information
Drawing on years of experience, G2RV industrial slim relays have been
added to the product portfolio. With a width of 6 mm, they offer
significant space saving without compromising relay reliability or
features. Push-in terminals and a full range of accessories are
available for simplifying wiring and saving time.
•	 Large plug-in pins - Provide excellent connection
•	 Slim design - Panel space reduction
•	 LED Indicator & Mechanical Flag -
Transparent Housing - Quick visual check of contact operation
•	 Slide test button - Check loads without energizing coil
Rated resistive load Contact form Socket terminals LED indicator on
socket
Coil voltage Model
6 A @ 250 VAC SPDT Push-in Yes
110 VAC G2RV-SL500 AC110
24 VDC G2RV-SL500 DC24(DC21)
6 A @ 250 VAC SPDT Screw Yes
24 VAC/24 VDC G2RV-SL700 AC/DC24
110 VAC G2RV-SL700 AC110
230 VAC G2RV-SL700 AC230
12 VDC G2RV-SL700 DC12(DC11)
24 VDC G2RV-SL700 DC24(DC21)
Note: Model number contains relay and socket.
Rated resistive load Contact form Socket terminals LED indicator on socket Coil voltage Model
6 A @ 250 VAC SPDT Push-in Yes
12 VDC G2RV-SL500-AP DC12
24 VDC G2RV-SL500-AP DC24
24 VAC/VDC G2RV-SL500-APAC/DC24
48 VAC/VDC G2RV-SL500-AP AC/DC48
110 VAC G2RV-SL500-AP AC110
230  VAC G2RV-SL500-AP AC230
6 A @ 250 VAC SPDT Screw Yes
12 VDC G2RV-SL700-AP DC12
24 VDC G2RV-SL700-AP DC24
24 VAC/VDC G2RV-SL700-APAC/DC24
48 VAC/VDC G2RV-SL700-AP AC/DC48
110 VAC G2RV-SL700-AP AC110
230  VAC G2RV-SL700-AP AC230
G2RV with Mechanical Flag
Standard Type with test switch
Rated resistive load Contact form Socket terminals LED indicator on socket Coil voltage Model
6 A SPDT
Screw
Yes
24 VDC G2RV-SL701 24 VDC
24 VAC/VDC G2RV-SL701 24 VAC/VDC
Push-in
24 VDC G2RV-SL501 24 VDC
24 VAC/VDC G2RV-SL501 24 VAC/VDC
Standard Type with gold plating contacts
50mA SPDT
Screw

•	 Packaging	 •	 Security Detention Centers
•	 Semiconductor	 •	 Energy
Ordering Information
Applications
•	 Plastic Injection Machines	 •	 Heat Tunnels
•	 Shrink Wrap Machines	 •	 Robotic Systems
•	 Vertical Packaging Machines	 •	 Horizontal Packaging Machines
•	 Safety Systems 	 •	 Conveyor Systems
•	 Color-coded coils to indicate AC (red)
or DC (blue) relay for quick identification
•	 Lockable test button simplifies circuit diagnostics
•	 Color coded mechanical operation indicator (blue= DC, red=AC)
provide easy identification of circuit
•	 Versions available with LED indicator
•	 DC Coil versions with surge suppression diode (across the coil) available
Applicable Relay Model Track/Surface-mounting Socket Back-mounting Socket
Screwless Clamp Terminal (see note.) Screw Terminal Terminals Model
1 pole
G2R-1-S(N)(D)(ND)(NI)(NDI)
P2RF-05-S
+
P2CM-S
P2RF-05-E
P2RF-05
PCB terminals P2R-05P, P2R-057P
Solder terminals P2R-05A
2 poles
G2R-2-S(N)(D)(ND)(NI)(NDI)
P2RF-08-S
+
P2CM-S
P2RF-08-E
P2RF-08
PCB terminals P2R-08P, P2R-087P
Solder terminals P2R-08A
Note:  1. Use of P2CM Clips are optional. However, use of the P2CM Clip & Release Lever is recommended to ensure stable mounting.
             2. “-E” models are of finger-safe product construction. Round terminals cannot be used. Use Y-shaped terminals.
Name Model
Clip & Release Lever P2CM-S

•	 Packaging	 •	 Security Detention Centers
•	 Semiconductor	 •	 Energy
Ordering Information
•	 Contains no moving parts or contacts to wear out which extends life
of the application
•	 Provides clean switching which generates very little electromagnetic
interference
•	 Minimize surge and input noise by utilizing AC load models
with zero cross
•	 Ease of wiring increase productivity and reduce labor costs
•	 Built in varistor  prevents surges to protect output loads
•	 Global safety certifications
Input voltage Load voltage Load current Size in mm
L x W x H
Zero cross Mounting Model
5 to 24 VDC 24 to 240 VAC 0.1 to 5 A 58 x 43 x 30 Yes Panel G3NA-205B DC5-24
100 to 120 VAC 24 to 240 VAC 0.1 to 10 A 58 x 43 x 30 Yes Panel G3NA-210B AC100-120
5 to 24 VDC 24 to 240 VAC 0.1 to 10 A 58 x 43 x 30 Yes Panel G3NA-210B DC5-24
5 to 24 VDC 24 to 240 VAC 0.1 to 10 A 58 x 43 x 30 Yes Panel G3NA-210B-UTU DC5-24
100 to 120 VAC 24 to 240 VAC 0.1 to 20 A 58 x 43 x 30 Yes Panel G3NA-220B AC100-120
5 to 24 VDC 24 to 240 VAC 0.1 to 20 A 58 x 43 x 30 Yes Panel G3NA-220B DC5-24
5 to 24 VDC 24 to 240 VAC 0.1 to 40 A 58 x 43 x 30 Yes Panel G3NA-240B DC5-24
5 to 24 VDC 200 to 480 VAC 0.2 to 40 A 58 x 43 x 30 Yes Panel G3NA-440B-2 DC5-24
100 to 240 VAC 24 to 240 VAC 1.0 to 75 A 58 x 43 x 30 Yes Panel G3NA-275B-UTU-2 AC100-240
5 to 24 VDC 24 to 240 VAC 1.0 to 90 A 58 x 43 x 30 Yes Panel G3NA-290B-UTU-2 DC5-24
5 to 24 VDC 5 to 200 VDC 0.1 to 10 A 58 x 43 x 27 No Panel G3NA-D210B DC5-24
5 to 24 VDC 400 to 600 VAC 0.5 to 50 A 58 x 43 x 30 Yes Panel G3NA-650B DC5-24
Easy to use heat sink selection guide matches G3NA solid state relay with proper
heatsink which ensures proper operation for your application.
G3NA (DIN rail mount & direct mount)
G3NA (DIN rail mount & direct mount)